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Department 

Dept/ 
School ID 

Procurement 
Administrator 

 
Phone 

 
Email 

President 10 Sheila Watkins 847-491-8125 s-watkins@northwestern.edu 
University Relations 12 Sheila Watkins 847-491-8125 s-watkins@northwestern.edu 
Central Resources 13 Sheila Watkins 847-491-8125 s-watkins@northwestern.edu 
Business and Finance 14 Sheila Watkins 847-491-8125 s-watkins@northwestern.edu 
University Services 15 Sheila Watkins 847-491-8125 s-watkins@northwestern.edu 
Alumni Relations and Development 16 Sheila Watkins 847-491-8125 s-watkins@northwestern.edu 
Information Technology 17 Dave Zohfeld 847-491-8122 d-zohfeld@northwestern.edu 
Facilities Management 18 Laura Norton 847-467-3345 laura.norton@northwestern.edu 
Recreation 19 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
Athletics 20 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
Student Affairs 21 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
Housing 22 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
NU Press 23 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
Allen Center 24 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
Provost 30 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
Buffet Institute 31 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
University Libraries 32 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
WCAS 40 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Education 41 Kathy Koestring 847-467-0590 kathy.koestring@northwestern.edu 
Medill 42 Kathy Koestring 847-467-0590 kathy.koestring@northwestern.edu 
Music 45 Kathy Koestring 847-467-0590 kathy.koestring@northwestern.edu 
Communication 46 Kathy Koestring 847-467-0590 kathy.koestring@northwestern.edu 
McCormick 47 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
Graduate School 49 Julie Maul 847-491-5321 julie.maul@northwestern.edu 
Feinberg 50 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Feinberg 51 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Feinberg 52 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Feinberg 53 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Feinberg 54 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Law 55 Laura Norton 847-467-3345 laura.norton@northwestern.edu 
Kellogg 56-57 Laura Norton 847-467-3345 laura.norton@northwestern.edu 
Continuing Studies 58 Laura Norton 847-467-3345 laura.norton@northwestern.edu 
Qatar 71 Sheila Watkins 847-491-8125 s-watkins@northwestern.edu 
OR Programmatic Support 80 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Research Operations 81 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Research Centers and Institutes 82 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Tech Transfer 84 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
NMFF 97 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
Risk (Rubicon) 98 Anthony Murphy 847-467-0837 anthony.murphy@northwestern.edu 
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